11
24108 0.5 - 8.5 bar
TYPE PRESSURETYPE PRESSURE TYPE PRESSURE
Specifications are subject to change without notice 345
FEATURES
•
• Larger exhaust area protected with silencer for
reducing noise

ORDERING CODE
VALVE CODE
ORDERING EXAMPLE
VALVE CODE + SOLENOID
eg. I.   24108-28-8G+B12-S0+III-24VDC-37-C0-H-01
      II.  24106-52-12G+III-220V-50Hz-16
      III. 100-24108-28-6R-B5-S2  is diaphragm and plunger assembly of viton for valve type 24108-28
      IV. Spare Solenoid
           I-230V-50 Hz-16-F
      V.  Valve Spare
SOLENOID CODE
VOLTAGE CURRENT
SOLENOID ENCLOSURE INSULATIONPOWERSPECIAL VERSION
SIZE
S2
øHYTREL + NBR
Viton
DIAPHRAGM + SEALBODY AND COVER
Aluminium
SS  B12
ø
TYPE ORIFICE PORT CONNECTION
 Size BSP NPT
28 - 3/4” 6G 6R
28 - 1” 8G 8R
52 - 1.1/2” 12G 12R
52 - 2” 16G 16R
65 - 2” 16G 16R
65 - 21/2” 20G 20R
80 3”-
DIAPHRAGM KIT: Diaphragm Assembly
REPAIR KIT : Set of O rings, Plunger Assembly, Diaphragm Assembly, Fasteners, Guide Assembly
SEAL KIT : Set of O rings, Plunger Assembly, Diaphragm set
1
S0NBR
NBR S0
24G 24R
APPROVAL
APPROVAL
S25TPU
S25TPU